Serving Adams, Arapahoe and Douglas Counties    www.tchd.org
6162 S. Willow Dr., Suite 100   Greenwood Village, CO 80111    303-220-9200
September 27, 2017
T.J. Dlubac
Littleton Community Development and Public Works
2255 West Berry Avenue
Littleton, CO  80120
RE: Valley Feed Filing No. 1, FP17-0001

OTHER PARTY HAS BEEN AUTHORIZED TO PROVIDE THIS PRINT FOR PLANNING OR ESTIMATING PURPOSES; RELY ON THIS PRINT AT YOUR OWN RISK.  BY ACCEPTING THIS PRINT, THE
RECIPIENT & ANY OTHER PARTY RECEIVING A COPY OF THE PRINT ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES TO THIS DISCLAIMER.  For All Field Locates Call 811
Work Order Information
Service Request # :
TEAM LEADER
DATE
RFO
01395491
T: 5S        R: 68W        S: 17
2133102 03
LITTLETON
Arapahoe
SOUTHWEST METRO REGION
218180
0000577907 1
Villegas,Armando
N/A
7620V
Phase:
Feeder:
Bkup Dev ID:
Voltage:
A
ENGL1692
SA
N
TA
 F
E
218180
Callout
P1: D-14REMOVE:SEC DE HW
218180
Callout
P2: D-14REMOVE:40' WOOD POLESEC DE HW
218180
Callout
P3: D-14REMOVE:40' WOOD POLESEC DE HWLOOP BOXES DOWNGUY
218180
Callout
P4: D-14REMOVE:30' WOOD POLESEC DOUBLE DE HW
218180
Callout
P5: D-14REMOVE:SEC DE HW
218180
Callout
P6: D-14REMOVE:SEC  DE HW INSTALL:SEC DE HW3" RISER
218180
Callout
P9: L-13INSTALL:1PH FROM 3PH TERM POLE HW2" RISER
218180
Callout
P10: O-51PH, 120/240V, 50KVA XFMR
218180
Text Box